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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Indiana

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

3,578
4,836
6,302

142
3,256

24,676

$162,830,400
$231,357,600
$258,991,800
$10,099,400

$250,994,500
$506,958,700

$1,864,624,200
$2,362,688,200
$1,897,068,800

$87,976,900
$738,768,300

$1,675,410,500
Total 42,790 $1,421,232,400 $8,626,536,900

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

24,280
6,063

484
2,022
2,210

825
4,295
1,219
1,906

432
0

$1,314,366,700
$337,701,400
$27,131,200
$84,674,900

$172,633,500
$24,122,500

$274,977,100
$25,714,000

$150,135,600
$37,214,300

$0

$3,930,199,100
$674,969,600
$81,395,700

$453,149,700
$1,909,942,000

$65,419,700
$967,888,700
$77,930,200

$434,969,400
$68,254,700

$0
Total 43,882 $2,464,413,000 $8,745,994,200

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

597
14,769

425
4,029
1,591
4,731
1,897
5,597
1,002

386
525

$20,930,900
$735,600,700
$23,927,300

$188,253,000
$124,718,300
$147,876,000
$130,306,000
$120,119,200
$78,525,900
$31,525,000
$9,144,500

$96,706,000
$1,379,428,100

$73,305,500
$1,315,121,700
$1,016,980,000

$353,654,400
$608,461,600
$357,726,100
$227,985,700
$76,425,900
$22,419,100

Total 35,624 $1,617,962,700 $5,565,170,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 122,296 $5,503,608,100 $22,937,701,100

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,258,357,800
State Taxes $731,288,000 $74,730,200
Total Taxes $1,989,645,800 $74,730,200


