## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Indiana



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	3,578	\$162,830,400	\$1,864,624,200
Meat	4,836	\$231,357,600	\$2,362,688,200
Poultry	6,302	\$258,991,800	\$1,897,068,800
Hides, Skins and Offal	142	\$10,099,400	\$87,976,900
Wholesaling and Distribution	3,256	\$250,994,500	\$738,768,300
Retail Sales	24,676	\$506,958,700	\$1,675,410,500
Total	42,790	\$1,421,232,400	\$8,626,536,900

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	24,280	\$1,314,366,700	\$3,930,199,100
Business and Personal Services	6,063	\$337,701,400	\$674,969,600
Construction	484	\$27,131,200	\$81,395,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,022	\$84,674,900	\$453,149,700
Manufacturing	2,210	\$172,633,500	\$1,909,942,000
Retail	825	\$24,122,500	\$65,419,700
Transportation & Communication	4,295	\$274,977,100	\$967,888,700
Travel and Entertainment	1,219	\$25,714,000	\$77,930,200
Wholesale	1,906	\$150,135,600	\$434,969,400
Government	432	\$37,214,300	\$68,254,700
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	43,882	\$2,464,413,000	\$8,745,994,200

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	597	\$20,930,900	\$96,706,000
Business and Personal Services	14,769	\$735,600,700	\$1,379,428,100
Construction	425	\$23,927,300	\$73,305,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,029	\$188,253,000	\$1,315,121,700
Manufacturing	1,591	\$124,718,300	\$1,016,980,000
Retail	4,731	\$147,876,000	\$353,654,400
Transportation & Communication	1,897	\$130,306,000	\$608,461,600
Travel and Entertainment	5,597	\$120,119,200	\$357,726,100
Wholesale	1,002	\$78,525,900	\$227,985,700
Government	386	\$31,525,000	\$76,425,900
Other	525	\$9,144,500	\$22,419,100
Total	35,624	\$1,617,962,700	\$5,565,170,000

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	122,296	\$5,503,608,100	\$22,937,701,100

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,258,357,800	
State Taxes	\$731,288,000	\$74,730,200
Total Taxes	\$1,989,645,800	\$74,730,200

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016